The new
Revolution
VDI 刀座型錄
VDI Tool holder
The new
Revolution
GPM | 01
固定刀座
Static Tool holder
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 B1-25X16
VDI30 20 B1-30X20
VDI40 25 B1-40X25
VDI50 32 B1-50X32
VDI60 32 B1-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B3-25X16
VDI30 20 B3-30X20
VDI40 25 B3-40X25
VDI50 32 B3-50X32
VDI60 32 B3-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B2-25X16
VDI30 20 B2-30X20
VDI40 25 B2-40X25
VDI50 32 B2-50X32
VDI60 32 B2-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B4-25X16
VDI30 20 B4-30X20
VDI40 25 B4-40X25
VDI50 32 B4-50X32
VDI60 32 B4-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C1-25X16
VDI30 20 C1-30X20
VDI40 25 C1-40X25
VDI50 32 C1-50X32
VDI60 32 C1-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C3-25X16
VDI30 20 C3-30X20
VDI40 25 C3-40X25
VDI50 32 C3-50X32
VDI60 32 C3-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C2-25X16
VDI30 20 C2-30X20
VDI40 25 C2-40X25
VDI50 32 C2-50X32
VDI60 32 C2-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C4-25X16
VDI30 20 C4-30X20
VDI40 25 C4-40X25
VDI50 32 C4-50X32
VDI60 32 C4-60X32
VDI 孔徑
Ø(mm)
Specs
coolant supply (internal)coolant supply (external)
VDI25 25 E2-25X25 E1-25X25
VDI30 32 E2-30X32 E1-30X32
VDI40 40 E2-40X40 E1-40X40
VDI50 50 E2-50X50 E1-50X50
VDI60 60 E2-60X50 E1-60X50
VDI 刀座
VDI Tool holder
外徑刀座
Turning Tool holder